LED DISPLAYS
01945 47 47 47 sales@angliac.com 01945 47 48 49www.angliac.com
OPTOELECTRONICS
477
Typ. Lum. Intensity
per segment Manf. Part No.
Emitted (I F = 10mA) &
Description Colour Brightness µcd Order Code
7.62mm (0.3in) Display - compact body
Common Anode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS3104BE
Common Cathode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS3104AE
Common Anode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS3104BG
Common Cathode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS3104AG
7.62mm (0.3in) Display
Common Anode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS3103FE
Common Cathode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS3103CE
Common Anode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS3103FG
Common Cathode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS3103CG
10.9mm (0.43in) Display
Common Anode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS4131BE
Common Cathode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS4131AE
Common Anode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS4131BG

per segment Manf. Part No.
Emitted (I F = 10mA) &
Description Colour Brightness µcd Order Code
20mm (0.8in) Display
Common Anode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS8102BE
Common Cathode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS8102AE
Common Anode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS8102BG
Common Cathode Green Extra Bright 4000 TOS8102AG
26mm (1.0in) Display
Common Anode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS1101BE
Common Cathode Red Extra Bright 3500 TOS1101AE
● Other display sizes